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■サミコンキットNo.1シリーズ

品番

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

電圧
（V）
15
24
30
40
60
24
2
5

容量
（W）
7
9
10
14
20
10
0.7
2

抵抗
（Ω）
32
64
90
114
180
58
5.7
12.5

寸法
（mm）
55×18
55×30
55×38
55×48
55×70
φ40
48×15
48×17

商品コード

SAMA
SAMB
SAMC
SAMD
SAME
SAMF
SAMG
SAMH

■サミコンキットNo.2シリーズ

品番

J
K
L
M
N
P
S

電圧
（V）
75
100
60
50
30
20
60

容量
（W）
28
38
22
19
10
9
36

抵抗
（Ω）
200
263
163
131
90
44
100

寸法
（mm）
φ70
75×70
75×48
75×38
75×30
75×18
35×267

商品コード

SAMJ
SAMK
SAML
SAMM
SAMN
SAMP
SAMS

※常用温度はNo.1 シリーズおよびNo.2 シリーズともに 150℃です。
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